Regular Lectures (confirmed)
Roberto Araya (Chile) <robertoaraya@automind.cl>, <educacion@automind.cl>, and <automind@terra.cl>
Dani Ben-Zvi (Israel) <dbenzvi@univ.haifa.ac.il>
Kristin Bjarnadottir (Iceland) <krisbj@khi.is>
Jere Confrey (USA) <jconfrey@wustl.edu>
João Pedro da Ponte (Portugal <jp@fc.ul.pt> and <jponte@fc.ul.pt>
Edison de Faria (Costa Rica) <edefaria@cariari.ucr.ac.cr> and <edefaria@gmail.com>
Rijkje Dekker (The Netherlands) <r.dekker@uva.nl>
Merrilyn Goos (Australia, <m.goos@uq.edu.au>
Gu Ling Yuan (China) <GLYuan@es.shec.edu.cn>
Anjum Halai (Pakistan) <anjum.halai@aku.edu>
Rina Hershkowitz (Israel) <rina.hershkovitz@weizmann.ac.il>
Barbara Jaworski (Norway) <barbara.jaworski@hia.no>
Mercy Kazima (Malawi) <mkazima@chanco.unima.mw>, <mkazimam103@yahoo.com.uk>, and <kazimam@educ.wits.ac.za>
Carolyn Kieran (Canada) <kieran.carolyn@uqam.ca>
Ajit Kumar (India) <ajit72@gmail.com>
Jean-Baptiste Lagrange (France) <jb.lagrange@reims.iufm.fr>
Gilah Leder (Australia) <g.leder@latrobe.edu.au>
Lin Pi-Jen (Taiwan) <linpj@mail.nhcue.edu.tw>
Eduardo Mancera (Mexico) <mancera.eduardo@gmail.com> and <eduardo_mancera@prodigy.net.mx>
Michela Maschietto (Italy) <maschietto.michela@unimore.it>
Elena Nardi (United Kingdom) <e.nardi@uea.ac.uk>
Louise Poirier (Canada) <louise.poirier.2@umontreal.ca>
Christiane Rousseau (Canada) <christiane.rousseau@umontreal.ca> and <rousseac@dms.umontreal.ca>
Patricia Sadovsky (Argentina)  <patsadov@mail.retina.ar>
Gert Schubring (Germany) <gert.schubring@uni-bielefeld.de>
Lurdes Serrazina (Portugal) <lurdesserrazina@netcabo.pt>
Godfrey Sethole (South Africa) <sethole@hotmail.com>.and <setholegi@tut.ac.za>
Susan Starkings (United Kingdom) <starkisa@lsbu.ac.uk>
Wagner Rodrigues Valente (Brazil) <wagner.valente@pq.cnpq.br> and <valente@pucsp.br>
Rosetta Zan (Italy) <zan@dm.unipi.it>
